
Commisaire d’exposition/
Curator / キューレター

BRAHMI  Saakshi
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DAS  Swaraj

CHAKRABORTY  Sanjay
BRAHMI  Saakshi
CHAKRABORTY  Sanjay
DAS  Swaraj
DERE  Sujata
DEY SARKAR  Kaninika
GANTI MAHAPATRUNI  Sanyasayya Sastry
GUPTA  Sangeeta
HUSAIN  Huma
KOSHARIYA  Manisha
MALGAVKAR  Mena
MATHEW  Sulu
MEHTA  Padmini
NARESH  Vani
RAJU  Mamtha
RANJAN  Amitesh
SADHU AMRUTVADANDAS
SHARMA  Yogini
SINHA  Vishal Anand
SRIDHAR  Renuka
SWARUP  Smrita
TIWARY  Anita

I N D E

Artiste Peintre / Painter / 画家

Commisaire d’exposition/
Curator / キュレーター

Anita TIWARY



DERE  Sujata
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GANTI  MAHAPATRUNI
Sanyasayya Sastry

DEY SARKAR  Kaninika
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HUSAIN  Huma

GUPTA  Sangeeta

KOSHARIYA  Manisha
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NARESH  Vani

MALGAVKAR  Mena

MEHTA  Padmini
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MATHEW  Sulu RANJAN  Amitesh

RAJU  Mamtha



SADHU AMRUTVADANDAS
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SINHA  Vishal Anand

SHARMA  Yogini
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SWARUP  Smrita

SRIDHAR  Renuka

TIWARY  Anita


